Item no 5.23

QUESTION NO 23 By Councillor Mary Campbell for
answer by the Convener of the
Education, Children and Families
Committee at a meeting of the
Council on 23 August 2018

Question Which schools have active travel action plans, and when
were they produced, and last reviewed?

Answer



